

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 7th June, 2023

FOR DIRECTION :

8. S/19/2022) Ms. Madhura D. Kulkarni, i/b. Chitnis and Co.,
) Advocates for the Plaintiff.
9. S/20/2022)
10. S/21/2022) Mr. P.P. Shah, i/b. Sujit Lahoti and Associates,
) Advocates for Defendant Nos. 5, 7, 8 and 11.
11. S/22/2022)
12. S/28/2022) Ms. Samridhi Lodha, i/b. Bharucha and Partners,
) Advocates for Defendant Nos. 14 and 15.
-)
-) Ms. Akriti Shikha, i/b. HSA Advocates, Advocates
) for Defendant No. 16.
-)
-) **P.C.:** The Ld. Advocate for Defendant Nos. 5, 7,
) 8 and 11 seeks time to file Written Statement.
-)
-) With consent of the Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff,
) time is granted to Defendant Nos. 1 to 11 to file
) Written Statement till next date, failing Suit
) against Defendant Nos. 1 to 11 will be transferred
) to the list of Undefended Suits.
-)
-) Stand over to 05.07.2023.

07-06-2023

Prothonotary and Senior Master

JYOTI
S
BIDYE

Digitally
signed by
JYOTI S BIDYE
Date:
2023.06.07
17:09:39
+0530